Bait Pulse Report

Red Beach Line 2

Total time to complete all visits

hours

Bait stations

Total Blocks |Blocks removed
Blocks added Blocks added Added at the end of the Comments
Station ID Type 1st fill 2nd fill this pulse pulse
RBR2-01 Evo
RBR2-02 Evo
RBR2-03 Evo
RBR2-04 Evo
RBR2-05 Evo
RBR2-06 Evo
RBR2-07 Evo




