		Bait Puls	e Report			
Red Beach Line 2		Total time to complete all visits			hours	
		Bait stations				
Station ID	Туре	Blocks added 1st fill	Blocks added 2nd fill	Total Blocks Added this pulse	Blocks removed at the end of the pulse	Comments
RBR2-01	Evo					
RBR2-02	Evo					
RBR2-03	Evo					
RBR2-04	Evo					
RBR2-05	Evo					
RBR2-06	Evo					
RBR2-07	Evo					